Englewood Cliffs Basketball 2019 - 2020 Registration



Englewood Cliffs Residents,

Basketball Recreation Program for Boys & Girls, K thru 8th Grades

REGISTRATION FORMS MUST BE SUBMITTED BY November 15TH.

Please direct your recreation inquiries to <u>rcasey@englewoodcliffsnj.org</u>

Mail Registration to: Borough Hall Basketball 482 Hudson Terrace, Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632 Make check payable to: Borough of Englewood Cliffs - \$150 per player

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Child's Name	Age	_ School Grade	Male or Female
Address	Phone		_Cell
Parent/Guardian Name		_Email	
Interested in coaching? Name		Phone nu	mber
Community Service Volunteer		Phone Number	
I/WE THE PARENT(S) OF THE ABOVE NAMED CANDIDAT MY/OUR APPROVAL TO THEIR PARTICIPATION IN ANY A HEREBY WAIVER, RELEASE, ABSOLVE, INDEMNIFY AND AFFLIATED BASKETBALL LEAGUES, ORGANIZERS, SPOI OR EPOM BEL ATED ACTIVITIES FOR ANY CLAIM ADISIN	ND ALL BASKETBALL P AGREE TO HOLD HARM NSORS, COACHES, PAR	ROGRAM ACTIVITIES DURIN ILESS THE ENGLEWOOD CI TICIPANTS, AND PERSONS	NG THE 2017 SEASON. I/WE DO LIFFS BASKETBALL PROGRAM, TRANSPORTING MY/OUR CHILD TO

OR FROM RELATED ACTIVITIES FOR ANY CLAIM ARISING OUT OF INJURY TO MY/OUR CHILD EXCEPT TO THE EXTENT AND IN THE AMOUNT COVERED BY ACCIDENT OR LIABILITY INSURANCE.

I/WE AGREE TO RETURN ANY UNIFORMS/EQUIPMENT ISSUED TO OUR CHILD AS REQUESTED BY PROGRAM OFFICIALS OR COACHES.

Parent's Signature

Date:	/	/

Rashard Casey – Recreation Director